1 Acrylic lampshade

1

j 2 diffuser

: 3 M3 screw

E , 4 PCB

; :_ Lampshade out ring
1 |

6 M3 screw

7 swival

oY [ N ) Y ) ey
WO OO | O] & e
= :

B

=2 | ¥

T

I S e I Rl I I (el I I R I o QRS I R S (- (N I I

i? 8 M3 screw
=il 9 Plate
9
10 base

11 210 Tooth washer
12 bracket for terminal block

13 driver
590555804ABK-E2

S90555804ACH-E2 14

Insulating paper

15 terminal
16 cable ear & 10+yellow/green grounding cab

17 210 spring washer

18 M10 nut
19 bracket
20 M4 screw



